
  
09/25/2023 Page 1

Route Summary
 

   
153 AM

 
   

TIME LOCATION
1 7:01 AM 1951 NW 87TH TER - BUS BARN SOUTH
2 7:06 AM N ROBINHOOD AVE & NW 84TH TER
3 7:07 AM N ROBINHOOD AVE & NW 85TH ST
4 7:08 AM N ROBINHOOD AVE & NW 85TH TER
5 7:10 AM N ROBINHOOD AVE & NW 86TH ST (GOWER AVE)
6 7:12 AM 85TH TER - BLDG 3930 (AT MAILBOXES)
7 7:14 AM 85TH TER - BLDG 3843 (PARKING GARAGE)
8 7:15 AM 85TH TERRACE SPLIT
9 7:17 AM 85TH TERR - BLDG 3939
10 7:18 AM N ROBINHOOD AVE & NW 87TH ST
11 7:19 AM N BELTON AVE & NW 87TH ST
12 7:22 AM NW 90TH ST  & N LISTON AVE (AT THE ROUNDABOUT)
13 7:30 AM PLATTE PURCHASE MIDDLE SCHOOL (PPMS)     

   
153 PM

 
   

TIME LOCATION
1 2:55 PM PLATTE PURCHASE MIDDLE SCHOOL (PPMS)
2 3:04 PM NW 90TH ST  & N LISTON AVE (AT THE ROUNDABOUT)
3 3:06 PM N ROBINHOOD AVE & NW 84TH TER
4 3:07 PM N ROBINHOOD AVE & NW 85TH ST
5 3:08 PM N ROBINHOOD AVE & NW 85TH TER
6 3:10 PM N ROBINHOOD AVE & NW 86TH ST (GOWER AVE)
7 3:13 PM 85TH TER - BLDG 3930 (AT MAILBOXES)
8 3:15 PM 85TH TER - BLDG 3843 (PARKING GARAGE)
9 3:17 PM 85TH TERRACE SPLIT
10 3:19 PM 85TH TERR - BLDG 3939
11 3:21 PM N ROBINHOOD AVE & NW 87TH ST
12 3:23 PM N BELTON AVE & NW 87TH ST
13 3:25 PM N BRITT AVE & NW 86TH ST 
14 3:30 PM 1951 NW 87TH TER - BUS BARN SOUTH     


